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Price
8.26 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.66% (-0.06)

FR0000124570
OPM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,202 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

8.22 EUR (342)
8.36 EUR (500)
8.32 EUR

8.39 EUR

8.22 EUR
8.315 EUR
8.297002 EUR
157,904
1,310,130.00
653
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adb3bc9bdc8bac5239187455c50622d6a362d4877c91f2ecc4c896c9db818be2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=014fefbb0f4379dae&time=1726762947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89846c70d013bca4be8afe0de0a5c3199237d6bcb7cb0bed5cb59e52d426a2f7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d9e0282eb09664d&time=1726762947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3ba1c547905cd363ce528de9e4ecbd089ae08fb8c046b668d9b40c4f1588cd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e97cec1858f5adcaa&time=1726762947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43109830404f424f37c0426ee37f059d2c748f7f9a66e83b335964713d1265a5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd1b086996979b9c&time=1726762947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=861a6d0332a9e342aeefb15e8c9356be0893240014bac164b1cee2b4ac663798&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9641807dd732a1792&time=1726762947&tool=RSC

OPMOBILITY

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:20

Price
8.26 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.66% (-0.06)

ISIN FR0000124570
Symbol OPM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,202 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.22 EUR (342)
Ask (Ask size) 8.36 EUR (500)
Open 8.32 EUR
High 8.39 EUR
Low 8.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.315 EUR
VWAP 8.297002 EUR
Volume (pcs) 157,904
Trading volume 1,310,130.00
Number of trades 653
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.82% -48.08% -62.99%
Perf (abs.) -3.51 -7.65 -14.06
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.67 43.83 40.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPMOBILITY

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 12:47
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:17

Price

8.285 EUR

8.345 EUR

23.12 CHF

8.3125 EUR

8.26 EUR

8.23 EUR (133,438
8.52 EUR (129,092
9.69 EUR (165,376
10.96 EUR (172,946
13.20 EUR (2024/04/10
8.00 EUR (2024/08/15
16.41 EUR (2023/09/20
8.00 EUR (2024/08/15
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40542850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928492

OPMOBILITY

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

15:40 9.00 USD

17:35 8.26 EUR

08:11 8.28 EUR

17:55 8.26 EUR

0.00

1.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

653

13

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140912394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11129174

OPMOBILITY

Company profile

Company Logo

op

PLLETHD AR

Contact Details
PLASTIC OMNIUM SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Burelle

Bernd
Gottschalk

Paul-Henry
Lemarié

Alexandre
Mérieux

Amandine
Chaffois

Anne-Marie
Couderc

Cécile Moutet

Elisabeth
Ourliac

Félicie Burelle

Gonzalve Bich

Ireneusz
Karolak

Jean Burelle

Lucie Maurel-
Aubert

Martina
Buchhauser

Vincent
Labruyére

Virginie Fauvel

Eliane Lemarié

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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